Wine List

Constantia Uitsig Cap Classique Glass

MCC 95
Green apple, orange blossom
& ripe peaches

Constantia Uitsig Chardonnay

Unwooded 80
Kumauat, grapefruit, white peach

& pear

Wooded Reserve 95

Orange, melon & peach

Constantia Uitsig Rosé

Rosé 75
Raspberry, rosewater & melon

Constantia Uitsig Whites

Natura Vista 85
Gooseberry, pink grapefruit,
lemongrass & almonds

Sauvignon Blanc 75
Litchi, elderflower, spanspek & lime

Semillon 95
White peach & summer fruits

Constantia Uitsig Reds

Constantia Red
Black currants, black cherry & plum

Red Horizon | Shiraz 75
Black pepper, liquorice & vanilla
Red Tableau | Cab Sauv & Merlot 75

Cassis, marachino cherry
& tobacco leaf

Craft Beers, Ciders
Zwakala Lager

Striped Horse Lager

Woodstock Brewery Pale Ale (PA)
Jack Black Indian Pale Ale (IPA)
Devil's Peak Hero

Savannah & Savannah Lite

Cocktails
Aperol Spritzer
Mojito

Gin and Tonic
Dom Pedro

Mimosa

Corkage

(Constantia Uitsig wines only)

ol
Ad

Carafe

160

190

150

170

150

190

150

150

Bottle

380

320

380

300

340

300

380

480

300

300

52
48
48
48
45
48

95
88
85
85
85

50




Drinks

Hot Drinks

All coffees available with soy, oat, macadamia, almond

or coconut milk - Additional R8

Add hazelnut or vanilla syrup to your coffee - Additional R10
Mesquite (alternative to coffee) - Additional R10

Flat White 40144
Latte 44
Americano 38
Espresso 32
Macchiato 34
Café Mocha 50154
Café Com Latte 38
Dirty Chai 50154
Cortado 38

Hot Chocolate / Nutella 50158
Red Flat White / Latte 44148
Chai Flat White / Latte 44148
Cafe Matcha Flat White / Latte 50158
Teas (ask waiter) 28
Cold Drinks

Iced Coffee Frappe (ice cubes) 59
Iced Coffee Milkshakes (ice cream) 69
Iced Latte 44
lced Americano 38
Homemade lemonade 42
Fresh pressed juices 48

Carrot / Apple / Orange (seasonal)
Extra ginger R10

Iced Tea (Assorted) 44
Milkshakes
Vanilla, berry, chocolate, banana, 69
chai or mocha
Matcha 79
Peanut butter latte 79

Super juices

Green Vitamin 60
Spinach, apple, celery, ginger & cucumber

Red Energy 60
Beetroot, ginger, apple & carrot

NOT Orange 60
Orange, carrot, ginger & apple

Super C 60
Pear, pineapple, apple, ginger & lemon

Smoothies

Berry Yum 69

Mixed berries, double-thick yoghurt, honey,

banana & milk

Peanut Power 69
Peanut butter, cocoa nibs, dates, banana

& almond milk

Immune Boost 69
Spinach, banana, pineapple, apple juice,

lemon & ginger

Chai Almond 69
Almond, yoghurt, coconut, dates, vanilla & chai

Shots

Apple & ginger 35
Lemon & ginger 35
Celery & apple 35
Celery & ginger 35
Fiery shot 42

Honey, paprika, lemon & ginger




